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I Kolo PSCS Zima 2020
Kragujevac, 25/1/2020

Disciplina 13 Muški, 200m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
25/1/20 - 15:27 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2019

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 100m 200m

Pioniri 2009-2008 god. (11-12 god.)

1. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Sveti Nikola 2:47.44 298 1:25.57 1:21.87
2. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08 Napredak 2:51.74 276 1:22.91 1:28.83
3. NIKOLIC, Vuk 08 Sveti Nikola 2:56.19 256 1:25.82 1:30.37
4. MISIC, Relja 09 Pirat 3:01.82 233 1:29.86 1:31.96
5. STOJILJKOVIC, Novak 08 Leskovac 3:05.31 220 1:33.05 1:32.26
6. GANIC, Pavle 09 Dubocica 3:07.53 212 1:33.93 1:33.60

Kadeti 2007-2006 god. (13-14 god.)

1. NIKOLIC, Dimitrije 06 Pirat 2:33.67 386 1:16.15 1:17.52
2. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 2:35.28 374
3. VUJANAC, Mihailo 07 Radnicki 1969 2:37.41 359 1:16.85 1:20.56
4. DJEKIC, Pavle 06 Dubocica 2:38.04 355 1:18.36 1:19.68
5. RISTIC, Marko 06 Dubocica 2:39.67 344 1:19.38 1:20.29
6. GANIC, Petar 07 Dubocica 2:44.02 317 1:20.97 1:23.05
7. BOGOJEVIC, Marko 06 Nis 2005 2:44.84 312 1:21.28 1:23.56
8. JOIC, Pavle 07 Leskovac 2:48.73 291 1:22.77 1:25.96
9. MAKSIMOVIC, Grigorije 07 Pirat 2:53.52 268 1:20.61 1:32.91

10. MILIVOJEVIC, Filip 06 Pirat 2:55.07 261 1:24.65 1:30.42
11. LAJB, Mario 06 Poseidon 3:01.78 233 1:30.05 1:31.73

Mladji Juniori 2005-2004 god. (15-16 god.)

1. DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor 05 Leskovac 2:24.78 461 1:11.00 1:13.78
2. STEFANOVIC, Simon 05 Valis 2:33.64 386 1:15.18 1:18.46
3. ZIVKOVIC, Nikola 04 Napredak 2:47.50 298 1:24.98 1:22.52
4. RADMANOVAC, Luka 05 Napredak 2:48.42 293 1:21.96 1:26.46

Stariji Juniori 2003-2002 god. (17-18 god.)

1. KRSTIC, Lazar 02 Rasina 2:17.50 539 1:07.16 1:10.34
2. MILENOVIC, Nikola 02 Dubocica 2:21.03 499 1:07.68 1:13.35
3. DRASKOVIC, Radovan 02 Napredak 2:46.69 302 1:21.67 1:25.02

Apsolutna

1. KRSTIC, Lazar 02 Rasina 2:17.50 539 1:07.16 1:10.34
2. MILENOVIC, Nikola 02 Dubocica 2:21.03 499 1:07.68 1:13.35
3. VUKOTIC, Luka 01 Nis 2005 2:22.02 489 1:09.50 1:12.52
4. DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor 05 Leskovac 2:24.78 461 1:11.00 1:13.78
5. STEFANOVIC, Simon 05 Valis 2:33.64 386 1:15.18 1:18.46
6. NIKOLIC, Dimitrije 06 Pirat 2:33.67 386 1:16.15 1:17.52
7. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 2:35.28 374
8. VUJANAC, Mihailo 07 Radnicki 1969 2:37.41 359 1:16.85 1:20.56
9. DJEKIC, Pavle 06 Dubocica 2:38.04 355 1:18.36 1:19.68

10. RISTIC, Marko 06 Dubocica 2:39.67 344 1:19.38 1:20.29
11. GANIC, Petar 07 Dubocica 2:44.02 317 1:20.97 1:23.05
12. BOGOJEVIC, Marko 06 Nis 2005 2:44.84 312 1:21.28 1:23.56
13. DRASKOVIC, Radovan 02 Napredak 2:46.69 302 1:21.67 1:25.02
14. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Sveti Nikola 2:47.44 298 1:25.57 1:21.87
15. ZIVKOVIC, Nikola 04 Napredak 2:47.50 298 1:24.98 1:22.52
16. RADMANOVAC, Luka 05 Napredak 2:48.42 293 1:21.96 1:26.46
17. JOIC, Pavle 07 Leskovac 2:48.73 291 1:22.77 1:25.96
18. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08 Napredak 2:51.74 276 1:22.91 1:28.83
19. MAKSIMOVIC, Grigorije 07 Pirat 2:53.52 268 1:20.61 1:32.91
20. MILIVOJEVIC, Filip 06 Pirat 2:55.07 261 1:24.65 1:30.42
21. NIKOLIC, Vuk 08 Sveti Nikola 2:56.19 256 1:25.82 1:30.37
22. LAJB, Mario 06 Poseidon 3:01.78 233 1:30.05 1:31.73
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I Kolo PSCS Zima 2020
Kragujevac, 25/1/2020

Disciplina 13, Muški, 200m Leđno/Back, Apsolutna

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 100m 200m

23. MISIC, Relja 09 Pirat 3:01.82 233 1:29.86 1:31.96
24. STOJILJKOVIC, Novak 08 Leskovac 3:05.31 220 1:33.05 1:32.26
25. GANIC, Pavle 09 Dubocica 3:07.53 212 1:33.93 1:33.60


